100km Self-Transcendence-Race, Stromovka 2011

Name

. Vlastimil PoZarsky
. Tomas Ulma
Jan Jaeger
. Miroslav Osladil
. Kosta Wiesner
.Jan Dolejs

7. Miroslav Vostry
DNF Petr Ozogan
DNF Stefan Kr¢
DNF Pavel Zeman
DNF Vlastimil Sroubek
DNF Ludvik Szabd
DNF Karel Kodr

Name
1. Vlastimil Pozarsky
2. Tomas Ulma
3. Jan Jaeger
4. Kosta Wiesner
5. Miroslav Vostry
DNF Vlastimil Sroubek
DNF Ludvik Szabd
DNF Karel Kodr

Name
1. Miroslav Osladil
DNF Petr Ozogan
DNF Pavel Zeman

Name
1.Jan Dolejs
DNF Stefan Kr¢

Name
1. Renata Horékova
DNF Martina Némeckova
DNF Tirtha Voelckner
DNF Ilvaka Némcova

Name
1. Renata Horékova
DNF Martina Némeckova
DNF Tirtha Voelckner
DNF Ilvaka Némcova

100km Self-Transcendence-Race, Stromovka 2011,

Men
Number Distance Time Laps Avg.speed Team
8 100.000 km 08:24:41 52.63 11.89 km/h
3 100.000 km 08:53:07 69.30 11.08 km/h
7 100.000 km 09:20:30 52.63 10.70 km/h MTB Team Apollosport
31 100.000 km 09:40:54 63.63 10.25 km/h AC Olomouc
9 100.000 km 09:55:05 52.63 10.08 km/h Rumningklap
19 100.000 km 11:54:25 52.97 8.45 km/h TJ Sokol Unhost
2 100.000 km 11:55:54 52.97 8.43 km/h MK Kladno
17 92.585 km 00:00:00 48.73 7.74 km/h
1 89.747 km 00:00:00 47.24 7.56 km/h Klub letmych houbafl Kré&
4 86.464 km 00:00:00 45.51 7.37 km/h Traged
10 62.000 km 00:00:00 32.63 10.72 km/h SC MARATHON PLZEN
22 54.400 km 00:00:00 28.63 8.54 km/h
29 50.600 km 00:00:00 26.63 9.54 km/h

100km Self-Transcendence-Race, Stromovka 2011,

M18-49
Number Distance Time Laps Avg.speed Team
8 100.000 km 08:24:41 52.63 11.89 km/h
3 100.000 km 08:53:07 69.30 11.08 km/h
7 100.000 km 09:20:30 52.63 10.70 km/h MTB Team Apollosport
9 100.000 km 09:55:05 52.63 10.08 km/h Rumningklap
2 100.000 km 11:55:54 52.97 8.43 km/h MK Kladno
10 62.000 km 00:00:00 32.63 10.72 km/h SC MARATHON PLZEN
22 54.400 km 00:00:00 28.63 8.54 km/h
29 50.600 km 00:00:00 26.63 9.54 km/h

100km Self-Transcendence-Race, Stromovka 2011,

M50-59
Number Distance Time Laps Avg.speed Team
31 100.000 km 09:40:54 63.63 10.25 km/h AC Olomouc
17 92.585 km 00:00:00 48.73 7.74 km/h
4 86.464 km 00:00:00 45.51 7.37 km/h Traged
100km Self-Transcendence-Race, Stromovka 2011,
M60-69
Number Distance Time Laps Avg.speed Team
19 100.000 km 11:54:25 52.97 8.45 km/h TJ Sokol Unhost
1 89.747 km 00:00:00 47.24 7.56 km/h Klub letmych houbatl Kr¢

100km Self-Transcendence-Race, Stromovka 2011,

Women
Number Distance Time Laps Avg.speed Team
6 100.000 km 11:42:30 53.72 8.52 km/h SK Usti nad Labem
5 98.844 km 00:00:00 52.02 8.29 km/h SK 4 Dvory Ceské Budé&jovice
15 92.020 km 00:00:00 48.43 7.81 km/h SCMT
14 88.220 km 00:00:00 46.43 7.49 km/h SCMT
100km Self-Transcendence-Race, Stromovka 2011,
W18-49
Number Distance Time Laps Avg.speed Team
6 100.000 km 11:42:30 53.72 8.52 km/h SK Usti nad Labem
5 98.844 km 00:00:00 52.02 8.29 km/h SK 4 Dvory Ceské Budé&jovice
15 92.020 km 00:00:00 48.43 7.81 km/h SCMT
14 88.220 km 00:00:00 46.43 7.49 km/h SCMT
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12h Self-Transcendence-Race, Stromovka 2011
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Name

. Tomas Ulma
. Miroslav Osladil

Olaf Becker
Ananda-Lahari Zuscin
David Peschke

.Jan Dolejs

. Miroslav Vostry
. Vlastimil PoZarsky
.Jan Jaeger

. Petr Solnicka

. Petr Kuchar

. Ales Pliva

. Petr Ozogan

. Stefan Kr¢

. Pavel Zeman

. Baladev Saraz

. Ludvik Szabo

. Karel Kodr

. Georgius Rainer

Name

. Tomas Ulma

. Olaf Becker

. Ananda-Lahari Zusc¢in
. David Peschke

. Miroslav Vostry

. Vlastimil PoZarsky
. Jan Jaeger

. Ales Pliva

. Baladev Saraz

. Ludvik Szabd

. Karel Kodr

. Georgius Rainer

Name

. Miroslav Osladil
. Petr Solnicka

. Petr Kuchar

. Petr Ozogan

. Pavel Zeman

Name

.Jan Dolej$
. Stefan Kr¢

Name

. Renata Hordkova
. Martina Némeckova

Tirtha Voelckner
Iva Sakmaryova

. Ilvaka Némcova
. Shramaniya Gasparikova
. Prestha VereSova

12h Self-Transcendence-Race, Stromovka 2011,
Men

Number
3
31
24
28
23
19
2
8
7
30
21
16
17
1
4
27
22
29
25

Distance
131.678 km
120.897 km
117.085 km
109.447 km
101.902 km
100.634 km
100.634 km
100.000 km
100.000 km
98.228 km
97.990 km
95.554 km
92.585 km
89.747 km
86.464 km
86.311 km
54.400 km
50.600 km
43.000 km

Time

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

Laps Avg.speed

69.30
63.63
61.62
57.60
53.63
52.97
52.97
52.63
52.63
51.70
51.57
50.29
48.73
47.24
45.51
45.43
28.63
26.63
22.63

11.08 km/h
10.25 km/h
9.91 km/h
9.24 km/h
8.49 km/h
8.45 km/h
8.43 km/h
11.89 km/h
10.70 km/h
8.21 km/h
8.37 km/h
8.06 km/h
7.74 km/h
7.56 km/h
7.37 km/h
7.32 km/h
8.54 km/h
9.54 km/h
7.31 km/h

Team

AC Olomouc
SCMT
SCMT
SCMT

TJ Sokol Unhost
MK Kladno

MTB Team Apollosport
AC Ceské Lipa

SCMT
Klub letmych houbafd Kr¢

Traged
SCMT

ESV Lok Seddin

12h Self-Transcendence-Race, Stromovka 2011,
M18-49

Number
3
24
28
23
2
8
7
16
27
22
29
25

Distance
131.678 km
117.085 km
109.447 km
101.902 km
100.634 km
100.000 km
100.000 km
95.554 km
86.311 km
54.400 km
50.600 km
43.000 km

Time

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

Laps Avg.speed

69.30
61.62
57.60
53.63
52.97
52.63
52.63
50.29
45.43
28.63
26.63
22.63

11.08 km/h
9.91 km/h
9.24 km/h
8.49 km/h
8.43 km/h

11.89 km/h

10.70 km/h
8.06 km/h
7.32 km/h
8.54 km/h
9.54 km/h
7.31 km/h

Team

SCMT

SCMT

SCMT
MK Kladno

MTB Team Apollosport

SCMT
SCMT

ESV Lok Seddin

12h Self-Transcendence-Race, Stromovka 2011,
M50-59

Number
31
30
21
17
4

Distance

120.897 km
98.228 km
97.990 km
92.585 km
86.464 km

Time
12:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00

Laps Avg.speed

63.63
51.70
51.57
48.73
45,51

10.25 km/h
8.21 km/h
8.37 km/h
7.74 km/h
7.37 km/h

Team
AC Olomouc
AC Ceska Lipa

Traged

12h Self-Transcendence-Race, Stromovka 2011,
M60-69

Number
19
1

Distance

Time

Laps Avg.speed
100.634 km 12:00:00 52.97
89.747 km 12:00:00 47.24

8.45 km/h
7.56 km/h

Team
TJ Sokol Unhost
Klub letmych houbafl Kré

12h Self-Transcendence-Race, Stromovka 2011,
Women

Number

6
5

15

20

14

26

12

Distance

102.066 km
98.844 km
92.020 km
91.514 km
88.220 km
67.054 km
58.998 km

Time
12:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00

Laps Avg.speed

53.72
52.02
48.43
48.17
46.43
35.29

V31

8.52 km/h
8.29 km/h
7.81 km/h
7.73 km/h
7.49 km/h
5.65 km/h
4.97 km/h

Team
SK Usti nad Labem

SK 4 Dvory Ceské Budé&jovice

SCMT

SCMT
SCMT
SCMT

Country
CR
CR

Germany
SK

Germany
CR
CR
CR
CR
CRrR
CR
CR
CR
CrR
CR

Slovensko
CR
CRrR
Germany

Country
CRrR
Germany
SK
Germany
CR
CR
CR
CR
Slovensko
CR
CR
Germany

Country
CR
CR
CR
¢R

CR

Country
CRrR
CRrR

Country

¢R
CR

Germany
CR
CR
CR

Slovensko
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12h Self-Transcendence-Race, Stromovka 2011,

W18-49
Name Number Distance Time Laps Avg.speed Team
Renata Horakova 6 102.066 km 12:00:00 53.72 8.52 km/h SK Usti nad Labem
Martina Némeckova 5 98.844 km 12:00:00 52.02 8.29 km/h SK 4 Dvory Ceské Budé&jovice
Tirtha Voelckner 15 92.020 km 12:00:00 48.43 7.81 km/h SCMT
Iva Sakmaryova 20 91.514 km 12:00:00 48.17 7.73 km/h
Ilvaka Némcova 14 88.220 km 12:00:00 46.43 7.49 km/h SCMT
Shramaniya Gasparikova 26 67.054 km 12:00:00 35.29 5.65 km/h SCMT
Prestha VereSova 12 58.998 km 12:00:00 V31 4.97 km/h SCMT
12h Self-Transcendence-Race, Stromovka 2011,
Mens relay
Name Number Distance Time Laps Avg.speed Team
. Milan Nejman,Tomas Kliegr,Vilém Sklenak 41 147.199 km 12:00:00 77.47 12.39 km/h

12h Self-Transcendence-Race, Stromovka 2011,
Womens relay

. Name Number Distance Time Laps Avg.speed Team
Eva Stétinovéd,Stano Stétina,Barbora

. Kovacikova 40 116.326 km 12:00:00 61.22 9.86 km/h Slimaci na piny plyn

Country

CR
CRrR

Germany
CR
CR
CR

Slovensko

Country

Country

Slovensko



6h Self-Transcendence-Race, Stromovka 2011
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Name

Atmavir Spacil

Petr Chuchvalec

Miroslav Strop

Véclav Kucera

Filip Klepl

Ayasya Pernicky

Pranjal Milovnik

René Wallesch

Michal Jandasek

. Ladislav Jankd
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,

Petr Aldorf
Pavel Dryak
Jan Kotoucek
Evzen Ge
Vagner Praguna
Milan Roskopf
Andreij Kapeljush
Jifi Fousek
Pavel Fusek
Jan Dufek
Marek Rizek
Krisko Miroslav
Roman Aldorf
Josef Koznar

Name

Atmavir Spacil

Petr Chuchvalec

Miroslav Strop

Vaclav Kucera

Filip Klepl

Ayasya Pernicky

Pranjal Milovnik

René Wallesch

Michal Jandasek

. Petr Aldorf
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Pavel Dryak

Jan Kotoucek
Vagner Praguna
Andreij Kapeljush
Jifi Fousek

Pavel Fusek

Jan Dufek

Marek Rizek
Roman Aldorf
Josef Koznar

Name

.EvZen Ge

Milan Roskopf

. Krisko Miroslav

Name

. Ladislav Jank{

6h Self-Transcendence-Race, Stromovka 2011,
Men

Number
65
63
61
51
60
68
55
70
74
50
79
62
72
64
76
73
53
71
58
52
67
80
78
66

Distance

68.426 km
68.121 km
66.443 km
63.181 km
60.811 km
60.411 km
59.577 km
57.494 km
55.116 km
53.019 km
52.820 km
52.002 km
51.382 km
51.378 km
51.366 km
50.980 km
50.799 km
50.432 km
49.014 km
44.491 km
43.700 km
43.700 km
41.800 km
32.300 km

Time

06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

Laps Avg.speed

36.01 11.41 km/h
35.85 11.63 km/h
34.97 11.44 km/h
33.25 10.60 km/h
32.01 10.17 km/h
31.80 10.37 km/h
31.36 10.03 km/h
30.26 9.67 km/h

129 9.26 km/h
27.90 9.15 km/h
27.80 9.19 km/h
27.37 8.78 km/h
Iv 27 8.60 km/h
Iv 27 8.57 km/h
II1 27 8.57 km/h
26.83 8.75 km/h
26.74 8.69 km/h
26.54 8.58 km/h
25.80 8.48 km/h
23.42 7.55 km/h
23.00 10.80 km/h
23.00 9.21 km/h
22.00 10.12 km/h
17.00 9.00 km/h

6h Self-Transcendence-Race, Stromovka 2011,
M18-49

Number
65
63
61
51
60
68
55
70
74
79
62
72
76
53
71
58
52
67
78
66

Distance

68.426 km
68.121 km
66.443 km
63.181 km
60.811 km
60.411 km
59.577 km
57.494 km
55.116 km
52.820 km
52.002 km
51.382 km
51.366 km
50.799 km
50.432 km
49.014 km
44.491 km
43.700 km
41.800 km
32.300 km

Time

06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

Laps Avg.speed
36.01 11.41 km/h
35.85 11.63 km/h
34.97 11.44 km/h
33.25 10.60 km/h
32.01 10.17 km/h
31.80 10.37 km/h
31.36 10.03 km/h
30.26 9.67 km/h

129 9.26 km/h
27.80 9.19 km/h
27.37 8.78 km/h
IV 27 8.60 km/h
II1 27 8.57 km/h
26.74 8.69 km/h
26.54 8.58 km/h
25.80 8.48 km/h
23.42  7.55 km/h
23.00 10.80 km/h
22.00 10.12 km/h
17.00 9.00 km/h

6h Self-Transcendence-Race, Stromovka 2011,
M50-59

Number
64
73
80

6h Self-Transcendence-Race,

Number
50

Distance

Time

51.378 km 06:00:00
50.980 km 06:00:00
43.700 km 06:00:00

M60-69

Distance

53.019 km 06:00:00 27.90

Time

Laps Avg.speed

Iv 27 8.57 km/h
26.83 8.75 km/h
23.00 9.21 km/h

Stromovka 2011,

Laps Avg.speed
9.15 km/h

Team Country
SCMT CR
GG-RIN Benesov CR
- CR
MSENE-LAZNE CR
KLESPOL Praha CR
SCMT CR
SCMT Slovensko
100 Marathon club Germany
Facin Club CR
IRICO Olomouc C¢R
CR
- CR
TJ Svitavy CR
SK JIZERA CR
SCMT CR
VUKI Slovensko
SCMT CR
CR
CR
runfree.cz CR
Marathon Dé&cin CR
42195.SK.Uted Slovensko
SCMT CR
CR
Team Country
SCMT CR
GG-RIN Benesov CR
- CR
MSENE-LAZNE CR
KLESPOL Praha CR
SCMT CR
SCMT Slovensko
100 Marathon club Germany
Facin Club CR
CR
- CR
TJ Svitavy CR
SCMT CR
SCMT CR
CR
CR
runfree.cz CR
Marathon Dé&cin CR
SCMT CR
CR
Team Country
SK JIZERA CR
VUKI Slovensko
42195.SK.Ute¢ Slovensko
Team Country
IRICO Olomouc CR
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6h Self-Transcendence-Race, Stromovka 2011,

Women
Name Number Distance Time Laps Avg.speed
. Dimitriadu Michaela 75 70.662 km 06:00:00 37.19 11.85 km/h
. Barbora Nekolova 57 54.802 km 06:00:00 28.84 9.40 km/h
. Catherine Piccini 69 52.078 km 06:00:00 27.41 8.80 km/h
. Karolina Mengerova 56 51.981 km 06:00:00 27.36 8.76 km/h
. Dagmar Kolmackova 59 49.150 km 06:00:00 25.87 8.43 km/h
. Zuzana Klaskova 54 43.694 km 06:00:00 23.00 7.57 km/h

6h Self-Transcendence-Race, Stromovka 2011,

W18-49
Name Number Distance Time Laps Avg.speed
. Dimitriadu Michaela 75 70.662 km 06:00:00 37.19 11.85 km/h
. Barbora Nekolova 57 54.802 km 06:00:00 28.84 9.40 km/h
. Catherine Piccini 69 52.078 km 06:00:00 27.41 8.80 km/h
. Karolina Mengerova 56 51.981 km 06:00:00 27.36 8.76 km/h
. Dagmar Kolmackova 59 49,150 km 06:00:00 25.87 8.43 km/h
. Zuzana Klaskova 54 43.694 km 06:00:00 23.00 7.57 km/h

6h Self-Transcendence-Race, Stromovka 2011,

Mens relay
y Name Number Distance Time Laps Avg.speed
Senkyf Udayachal,Senkyfova
. Agnikana,Senkyrova Keertivati 91 83.448 km 06:00:00 43.92 14.17 km/h
. Hlava Petr,Segeda Vilo,Babusik Kuladipa 92 68.770 km 06:00:00 36.19 11.52 km/h
. Pavel Kafka,Veronika Kleinova,Lubos Hrma 98 60.502 km 06:00:00 31.84 10.27 km/h

6h Self-Transcendence-Race, Stromovka 2011,
Womens relay

Name Number Distance Time Laps Avg.speed

Mila Pisanova,Ujjwala Mettrick,Petra
. Kasperova 0 67.244 km 06:00:00 35.39 11.33 km/h
. Akshaya Bradova,Shobhavati Davies 96 65.027 km 06:00:00 34.22 10.93 km/h

Jana Duskova,Eva Paradise,Ramita

. Kvirencova,Jana Dvorakova 99 55.040 km 06:00:00 28.97 9.45 km/h

Team
Zelvitka Team

SCMT

SCMT

Team
Zelvitka Team

SCMT

SCMT

Team

SCMT

Team

SCMT

SCMT

Country
CR
CRrR

USA
CR

¢RrR
CR

Country
CR
¢R

USA
CR
CR
C¢R

Country

Country
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